
LADIES CUT & FINISH  
Graduate Stylist 
Stylist 
Senior Stylist 
Elite Stylist 
Ben 

£45 
£55 
£65 
£70 
£80

BLOWDRY 
Graduate Stylist 
Stylist 
Senior Stylist 
Elite Stylist 
Ben 
Hair Up (per 45 minutes) 

£26 
£33 
£35 
£38 
£40 
£65

COLOUR SERVICES 
Couture Colour (Bespoke colour including Balayage) 

Full Head Foils/Meche 
Half Head Foils/Meche 
Parting Foils/Meche 

Dimensional Colour (Universal plus 6 foils/meche) 

One Universal Colour (Semi, Permanent or Gloss) 

ACCOMPANYING COLOUR SERVICES 
Toner (with colour service) 

Toner Stand-alone (separate from main colour service) 

Lightening Oil Lift 
Lightening Oil Lift Target Area 
Crystal Colour Remover 1st Application 
Crystal Colour Remover 2nd Application 
Technical Blowdry (we reserve the right to choose your stylist) 

£114 
£98 
£88 
£72 

£75 
£60 

GENTS HAIRDRESSING 
Graduate Stylist 
Stylist 
Senior Stylist 
Elite Stylist 
Ben 
Flash Back Colour (blend grey) 

£30 
£33 
£35 
£38 
£40 
£15 

COLOURIST
ELITE 

COLOURIST

WE’RE COLOUR RESPONSIBLE 
For the safety of our clients - and peace of mind of our stylists - all 

clients must have an Allergy Alert Test a minimum of 48 hours before 
their colour service. 

All clients must be over 16 years of age to have their hair coloured.

£99 
£88 
£78 
£62 

£70 
£55 

SENIOR 
COLOURIST

£124 
£108 

£98 
£82 

£80 
£65 

ALL MAIN COLOUR SERVICES MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A CUT & FINISH OR A BLOWDRY

CHILDREN  
0 - 6 yrs Wet Cut 
0 - 13 yrs Wet Cut 

£20 
£25

UNDER 16’s 
Cut & Finish £30

From £20 
£35 
£45 
£25 
£45 
£25 
£15 

£80 
PERMING 
Full Perm 

PERFECT FINISH SMOOTHING 
Medium Density / Above Shoulder  
High Density / Above Shoulder  
Medium Density / Below Shoulder  
High Density / Below Shoulder

£145 
£195 
£195 
£245

Today, clients often ask for looks which require appointments to be 
truly tailored to their unique requirements. Each of our services is 

allocated a pre-set amount of time. If your stylist requires additional 
time to achieve your desired look, it can now be added to your 

service at a rate of £15 per extra 15 minutes.  

TAILORED APPOINTMEMTS 

ACADEMY APPOINTMENTS 
We are dedicated to training the next generation of hairdressers 
through our comprehensive in-salon apprenticeship programme. 

Academy appointments are offered at 50% of our entry-level prices. 
Please be aware that availability may vary based on our apprentices' 
progress in their training. If you book an academy appointment, we 

kindly ask you to allow extra time for your service.


