Pure

PROFESSIONAL HAIR EXPERTS

- PUREHAIR.CO.UK -

I ADIEC CLIT O EINICH

LADIES CUT & FINISH	
Graduate Stylist	£45
Stylist	£55
Senior Stylist	£65
Elite Stylist	£70
Ben	£80
BLOWDRY	
Graduate Stylist	£26
Stylist	£33
Senior Stylist	£35
Elite Stylist	£38
Ben	£40
Hair Up (per 45 minutes)	£65
GENTS HAIRDRESSING	
Graduate Stylist	£30
Stylist	£33
Senior Stylist	£35
Elite Stylist	£38
_	£40
Ben	
Ben Flash Back Colour (blend grey)	£15
_ •	
Flash Back Colour (blend grey)	
Flash Back Colour (blend grey) CHILDREN	£15
Flash Back Colour (blend grey) CHILDREN 0 - 6 yrs Wet Cut	£15
Flash Back Colour (blend grey) CHILDREN 0 - 6 yrs Wet Cut 0 - 13 yrs Wet Cut	£15

COLOUR SERVICES	COLOURIST	SENIOR COLOURIST	ELITE COLOURIST
Couture Colour (Bespoke colour including Balayage)	£99	£114	£124
Full Head Foils/Meche	£88	£98	£108
Half Head Foils/Meche	£78	£88	£98
Parting Foils/Meche	£62	£72	£82
Dimensional Colour (Universal plus 6 foils/meche)	£70	£75	£80
One Universal Colour (Semi, Permanent or Gloss)	£55	£60	£65
ALL MAIN COLOUR SERVICES MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A CUT & FINISH OR A BLOW	VDRY		

ACCOMPANYING COLOUR SERVICES

Toner (with colour service)	From £20
Toner Stand-alone (separate from main colour service)	£35
Lightening Oil Lift	£45
Lightening Oil Lift Target Area	£25
Crystal Colour Remover 1st Application	£45
Crystal Colour Remover 2nd Application	£25
Technical Blowdry (we reserve the right to choose your stylist)	£15

PERMING

Full Perm	£80
-----------	-----

PERFECT FINISH SMOOTHING

Medium Density / Above Shoulder	£145
High Density / Above Shoulder	£195
Medium Density / Below Shoulder	£195
High Density / Below Shoulder	£245

WE'RE COLOUR RESPONSIBLE

For the safety of our clients - and peace of mind of our stylists - all clients must have an Allergy Alert Test a minimum of **48 hours** before their colour service.

All clients must be over 16 years of age to have their hair coloured.

ACADEMY APPOINTMENTS

We are dedicated to training the next generation of hairdressers through our comprehensive in-salon apprenticeship programme. Academy appointments are offered at 50% of our entry-level prices. Please be aware that availability may vary based on our apprentices' progress in their training. If you book an academy appointment, we kindly ask you to allow extra time for your service.

TAILORED APPOINTMEMTS

Today, clients often ask for looks which require appointments to be truly tailored to their unique requirements. Each of our services is allocated a pre-set amount of time. If your stylist requires additional time to achieve your desired look, it can now be added to your service at a rate of £15 per extra 15 minutes.